HAWAII PACIFIC BAPTIST CONVENTION CALENDAR 2017

NOTE: HPBC Events in Bold Print; HPBC Changes Underlined

1

16

22
23-26
28

1-28

11
12
13-19
17-19
18
20

5-11
19

19
23-25
27

7-8

14
16
23
23
27-29

13
14-20
21-28
29

JANUARY
New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Sanctity of Human Life Sunday
Continuing Education Conference
HPBC Executive Board

FEBRUARY
"True Love Waits" Emphasis
WMU Annual Meeting
Pinewood Derby & Mission Fest
Racial Reconciliation Sunday
Focus on WMU
The Gathering
Children’s Ministry Day
President’s Day

MARCH
Disaster Relief Training
Week of Prayer for North American Missions
and Annie Armstrong Easter Offering
Youth Week
Church Planting Emphasis Sunday
Substance Abuse Sunday
Missions Adventure Camp
Prince Kuhio Day(observed)

APRIL
VBS Training
HBEEA Conference
Cooperative Program Sunday
Good Friday
Easter
Baptist Doctrine Study
SBC Seminaries Sunday
Wives in Ministry Retreat

MAY
Senior Adult Sunday
HPBC Executive Board
Christian Home Week
Baptist Association Emphasis
Memorial Day

5-10
11
13-14
18

25

4-8
23

13
18
20-26

1-31

TBA

= 00 O Ol

3-10

25

JUNE
Youth Project
King Kamehameha Day
Southern Baptist Convention
Baptist Men’s Emphasis
Mission: Dignity Sunday

JULY
Citizenship & Religious Liberty Sunday
Independence Day
Keiki Camp
Loveloud Sunday

AUGUST
Social Issues Sunday
Student Evangelism Day
Statehood Day
Worship Music Week

SEPTEMBER
Single Adult Sunday
Week of Prayer Hawaii Pacific Missions
Sue Nishikawa Offering
Labor Day
HPBC Executive Board
Anti-Gambling Sunday

OCTOBER
Cooperative Program Emphasis
Personal Evangelism Commitment Day
Global Hunger Sunday
HBEEA Conference

NOVEMBER
Disaster Relief Appreciation Day
BWA World Day of Prayer
General Election Day
Veterans’ Day
New Workers Orientation
HPBC Annual Meeting
Thanksgiving

DECEMBER
Week of Prayer & Mission Study for
International Missions & the Lottie Moon
Christmas offering
Christmas

Rev. 9/20/16



