HAWAII PACIFIC BAPTIST CONVENTION CALENDAR 2017

NOTE: HPBC Events in Bold Print; HPBC Changes Underlined

	JANUARY		JUNE
1	New Year's Day	5-10	Youth Project
16	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	11	King Kamehameha Day
22	Sanctity of Human Life Sunday	13-14	Southern Baptist Convention
23-26	Continuing Education Conference	18	Baptist Men's Emphasis
28	HPBC Executive Board	25	Mission: Dignity Sunday
	FEBRUARY		JULY
1-28	"True Love Waits" Emphasis	3	Citizenship & Religious Liberty Sunday
4	WMU Annual Meeting	4	Independence Day
11	Pinewood Derby & Mission Fest	4-8	Keiki Camp
12	Racial Reconciliation Sunday	23	Loveloud Sunday
13-19	Focus on WMU		
17-19	The Gathering	_	AUGUST
18	Children's Ministry Day	6	Social Issues Sunday
20	President's Day	13	Student Evangelism Day
		18	Statehood Day
	MARCH	20-26	Worship Music Week
4	Disaster Relief Training		CEPTED (DED
5-12	Week of Prayer for North American Missions	2	SEPTEMBER
~ 11	and Annie Armstrong Easter Offering	3	Single Adult Sunday
5-11	Youth Week	3-9	Week of Prayer Hawaii Pacific Missions
19	Church Planting Emphasis Sunday	1	Sue Nishikawa Offering
19	Substance Abuse Sunday	4 16	Labor Day HPBC Executive Board
23-25	Missions Adventure Camp	16 17	Anti-Gambling Sunday
27	Prince Kuhio Day(observed)	1 /	Anti-Gamoning Sunday
	APRIL		OCTOBER
1	VBS Training	1-31	Cooperative Program Emphasis
7-8	HBEEA Conference	1	Personal Evangelism Commitment Day
9	Cooperative Program Sunday	8	Global Hunger Sunday
14	Good Friday	TBA	HBEEA Conference
16	Easter		NOVEMBED
23	Baptist Doctrine Study	5	NOVEMBER
23	SBC Seminaries Sunday	5	Disaster Relief Appreciation Day BWA World Day of Prayer
27-29	Wives in Ministry Retreat	6 8	ž ž
		o 11	General Election Day Veterans' Day
_	MAY	8-9	New Workers Orientation
7	Senior Adult Sunday	9-10	HPBC Annual Meeting
13	HPBC Executive Board	23	Thanksgiving
14-20	Christian Home Week	23	Thunksgiving
21-28	Baptist Association Emphasis		DECEMBER
29	Memorial Day	3-10	Week of Prayer & Mission Study for
		5-10	International Missions & the Lottie Moon
			Christmas offering
		25	Christmas

Rev. 9/20/16